
Softball Free Agent List 

 

First Last Phone Number Email Gender 

Andriea Sikea 623-742-5927 aktrevino11@gmail.com Female 

Eric Lenhardt 2539616733 eric.lenhardt@yahoo.com Male 

Marissa McDonald 9043496564 Marissa.amcd@gmail.com Female 

Joe Denniston 503-998-8901 joed80m@gmail.com Male 

Shane Rivers 3607897816 shrivers777@gmail.com Male 

Bradley Guise 3604518445 8m0igv0v@duck.com Male 

Robert Maanao 206-276-7305 robertmaanao@hotmail.com Male 

Ryan Geneman 7199222644 rgeneman@gmail.com Male 

Paul Law 3609518461 plaw98513@gmail.com Male 

Robin 
Reish-

Gerheim 
3602501986 releg@comcast.net Male 

Iris Turnipseed 5095409629 iris.a.turnipseed@gmail.com Female 

Robin 
Reish-

Gerheim 
3603574522 releg@comcast.net Male 

Andrew Landeza 3609153319 alandeza1991@gmail.com Male 

Devon Jones 8502284110 devonjones977@aol.com Male 

Marissa McDonald 9043496564 Marissa.amcd@gmail.com Female 

Frankie Thomas 4255022464 frankiet15@gmail.com Male 

Rob Thomas 7073102457 572rthomas@gmail.com Male 

Tyler Wilson 3604852709 telwilson16@gmail.com Male 

Mark Shepard 3605074395 Sheeppdaddy@gmail.com Male 

Darien Henderson 3607121628 darienhenderson10@gmail.com Female 

Jim Prater 3373782393 Jprater@live.com Male 

Tyler Wilson 3604852709 telwilson16@gmail.com Male 

Joseph A'Hearn 630-865-7862 josephahearn3@gmail.com Male 

Jaimie Swartz 2489350912 a.j.swartz2008@gmail.com Female 

Ashlee Swartz 2489351442 a.swartz8705@gmail.com Female 

Melissa M Martin 5037911792 mmsbound@gmail.com Female 

Tony Davis 2085657145 Teamtsd15@gmail.com Male 

Colby Spomer 3038687589 cspom11@gmail.com Male 

B.j. Riggs 509-592-0544 1riggsbj@gmail.com Male 
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Joseph A'Hearn 630-865-7862 josephahearn3@gmail.com Male 

Tiffany Becker 3605588944 becketif000@gmail.com Female 

Jesse Renhard 360-701-4803 jessmaster@hotmail.com Male 

B.j. Riggs 509-592-0544 1riggsbj@gmail.com Male 

Andrew Manganiello 602-487-1973 andrewmango93@gmail.com Male 

Jesse Renhard 360-701-4803 jessmaster@hotmail.com Male 

Joseph Beasley 3608901830 Electricshock09009@yahoo.com Male 

Joshua Case 502-974-6458 joshua.case401@gmail.com Male 

Melissa M Martin 5037911792 mmsbound@gmail.com Female 

Erik Gross 360-338-8786 eriksgross@gmail.com Male 

Elizabeth Gross 360-870-3337 elizabethmariegross@gmail.com Female 

Jenelle Howard 3609700152 miss.jen.elley@gmail.com Female 

Cori VanCleave 3607649614 cleaverwashere@gmail.com Male 

John Banchero 9169269369 johnbanchero4@gmail.com Male 

Ryan Marin 4253507396 rymarin@gmail.com Male 

Rex Marin 2532130917 rexmarincpo@gmail.com Male 

CJ Reo 8455987755 reoc@alumni.wpunj.edu Male 

Renee Russell 3606286383 yamaha450gurl@gmail.om Female 

Jason Cooke 3608787538 jasericoo@gmail.com Male 

Melissa martin 5037911792 mmsbound@gmail.com Female 

Kory Bainard 2086403844 Korybainard@gmail.com Female 

James Hanson 5098428502 stjames158@aol.com Male 

Tiffany Eaton 3602920726 Tiffany.eaton2014@gmail.com Male 

James Hanson 5098428502 stjames158@aol.com Male 

Linsey Fields 3603595236 linseyf33@gmail.com Female 

Paul Gingery 208 310 3079 Paul.gingery@gmail.com Male 

Jon Baker 6308775828 Hawkifan09@sbcglobal.net Male 

Sam Guthro 360-731-9403 Nuclearnavymm@yahoo.com Male 

Shaun Rohr 3609998166 Shaunrohr@icloud.com Male 

James Hanson 509-842-8502 stjames158@aol.com Male 

Elizabeth Flannery 2533017484 eflannery84@gmail.com Female 

Marco Orihuela 323-316-8260 Calibornmarco@gmail.com Male 

Peter Serrano 360-790-8597 serrano0206@yahoo.com Male 

Keith Wade 2484642686 Kwade1210@hotmail.com Male 

Carey Proctor 3606078606 clproctor4@gmail.com Female 
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Rory Aldana 7145859540 RORY_ALDANA3@YAHOO.COM Male 

Valente Perry 3608887643 Allisonstream@hotmail.com Male 

Allison Dalelio 3608887643 Allisonstream@hotmail.com Female 

Seth Nathan 708-280-6711 seth.d.nathan@gmail.com Male 

Patrick Rooney 5158222508 Patrickwilliamrooney1@gmail.com Male 

KYLE BURNS 9718014208 Kburns313@yahoo.com Male 

Brennen Miller 5058603008 Miller_brennen@yahoo.com Male 

Jahmar Isbelle 2532057133 Jahmar.isbelle17@gmail.com Male 

J Anthony Martin 5046664633 cisjoshuamartin@gmail.com Male 

Chase McFaddin 8433720924 comcfadd@gmail.com Male 

Randy Klemonsky 360-970-0073 rklemonsky@gmail.com Male 

Robert Flores 5202369177 robert.flores162@outlook.com Male 

Austin Menges 2537970643 Austinmenges@yahoo.com Male 

Maceyo Brown 3607902554 Mbrown.cfac@gmail.com Male 

Zach Willis 509-392-1882 zachary.willis45@gmail.com Male 

Andrew Crittenden 253-293-8937 Kailuaboy_86@hotmail.com Male 

Addison Major 3604892729 a1riverz1107@gmail.com Male 

Michelle Garcia 360-819-2898 micrengar@gmail.com Female 

Logan Swearingen 3608704502 Seahawks6822@gmail.com Male 

Peter Serrano 360-790-8597 serrano0206@yahoo.com Male 

Andrew Manganiello 6024871973 andrewjr@sbcglobal.net Male 

Stephanie Mills 2535763212 stephanie_dbv@hotmail.com Female 

Joshua Simko 4802445102 Simkojo755@yahoo.com Male 

John Mango 8583668285 john.mango.attorney@gmail.com Male 

Rory Aldana 7145859540 rory_aldana3@yahoo.com Male 

Jessica Bloom 8019413415 jessicaglascock2012@gmail.com Female 

Connor Hutchinson 3605281494 Connor.Hutchinson@gmail.com Male 

Hunter Bowman 2535692328 huntbow5@gmail.com Male 

Cambria Dutcher 2097774408 treydutcher04@gmail.com Female 

Candice Orm 3607915157 candicejaneorm@yahoo.com Female 

Jesse McDowell 2394646049 JSMBRAVES@YAHOO.COM Male 

Ryan Burkholder 253-310-3348 rygabu@gmail.com Male 

Michael Hiebert 360-916-1697 Michaelhiebert1@gmail.com Male 

Keith Wade 2484642686 Kwade1210@hotmail.com Male 

Tanner bergeron 3524335064 gatorunner04@gmail.com Male 

Lorlain Oliver 808-756-3379 lorlain@msn.com Female 
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Peter Serrano 360-790-8597 serrano0206@yahoo.com Male 

Justin Mears 850-619-3576 justinmears26@gmail.com Male 

Hunter Michels 2532689966 hcmich93@gmail.com Male 

Connor Hutchinson 3605281494 connor.Hutchinson@gmail.com Male 

Sam Guthro 360-731-9403 nuclearnavymm@yahoo.com Male 

Simon Theuer 2623214546 smtheuer@gmail.com Male 

Gilbert Munoz III 3136990369 Munozbggilbert@yahoo.com Male 

Hiro Kusakabe 3605600411 hkusakabe@outlook.com Male 

Jacob Mott 3608885234 jibmott@hotmail.com Male 

Patrick Rooney 5158222508 Patrickwilliamrooney1@gmail.com Male 

Paul Turbeville 2533637160 paul.t@backyardbanditsllc.com Male 

Sarah Young 812-320-9435 smcyoung116@gmail.com Female 

 


